
2010 SUMMER GAMES

FIGURE SKATING

Event Place Athlete City

FREESKATE-BASIC 1 1 RACHEL BLOCK Cambridge

FREESKATE-BASIC 2 1 ANNA BENNA Ames

2 ALLIE LAWSON Ames

FREESKATE-BASIC 3 1 EMMA LOEFFELHOLZ Evansdale

FREESKATE-BASIC 6 1 SARAH RASAVANH Des Moines

2 JAEDYN KOEHN Ames

3 KATHERINE HIRSCH Huxley

4 ASHLEE ABDEL-RAZEQ Des Moines

5 SYDNEY BURT Waterloo

FREESKATE-BASIC 8 1 KAYLEIGH JONES Johnston

FREESKATE-BEGINNER (COMPETITIVE TEST TRACK) 1 JOSLYN WAELTI-JOHNSON Ames

2 MADELINE HOLM Johnston

3 RILEY NAUGHTON Des Moines

4 ALEXANDRA HASSALL Ames

FREESKATE-LIMITED PRE-PRELIMINARY 1 MEGAN CAMPBELL Grimes

2 SARAH SHEN Ames

3 JOHN MICHAEL REID Granger

FREESKATE-PRE-PRELIMINARY 1 ABIGAIL KOHUT-JACKSON Cambridge

FREESKATE-PRELIMINARY 1 KIANA STADLER Boone

FREESKATE-PRE-JUVENILE 1 ISOBEL SCHWOB Cumming

2 ANNA STARR West Des Moines

FREESKATE-OPEN JUVENILE 1 SABINA MILLER ames

2 ALYSSA WEAVER WEST DES MOINES

FREESKATE-INTERMEDIATE 1 GABRIELLE BREWER Ames

FREESKATE-ADULT 1 JANET SMITH Kellogg

2 DONNA BELTRAME IOWA FALLS

FREESKATE-JUNIOR 1 ALANA ENABNIT Clear  Lake

ARTISTIC-BASIC 3&4 1 EMMA LOEFFELHOLZ Evansdale

2 CAROLINE MAIFIELD Ames

ARTISTIC-BASIC 5&6 1 SYDNEY BURT Waterloo

ARTISTIC-BASIC 7&8 1 ANTHONY CHOUANGMALA DES MOINES

ARTISTIC-BEGINNER 1 JOSLYN WAELTI-JOHNSON Ames

2 RILEY NAUGHTON Des Moines

3 CLAIRE MAIFIELD Ames

4 MADELINE HOLM Johnston

5 BIANCA LEEWRIGHT Des Moines

6 ALEXANDRA HASSALL Ames

ARTISTIC-LIMITED PRE-PRELIMINARY 1 JOHN MICHAEL REID Granger



2 MEGAN CAMPBELL Grimes

ARTISTIC-ADULT 1 JANET SMITH Kellogg

2 DEBBIE NOE West Des Moines

3 JOELLE COLVILLE-HANSON roland

4 COLLEEN LOOKER WEST DES MOINES

5 ONNALEE MILLER Ames

ARTISTIC-SENIOR 1 VICTORIA HENNINGS DAVENPORT

ARTISTIC-OPEN PAIRS EXHIBITION 1 JOHN MICHAEL REID Granger

1 MARENA BONANNO Des Moines

2 JAEDYN KOEHN Ames

2 SOPHIA MANSON BOONE

COMPULSORY-BASIC 3 1 EMMA LOEFFELHOLZ Evansdale

COMPULSORY-BASIC 4 1 NICOLE BOYD Webster City

2 CAROLINE MAIFIELD Ames

COMPULSORY-BASIC 6 1 KATHERINE HIRSCH Huxley

2 ASHLEE ABDEL-RAZEQ Des Moines

3 JAEDYN KOEHN Ames

4 SARAH RASAVANH Des Moines

5 SYDNEY BURT Waterloo

COMPULSORY-BASIC 7 1 ANTHONY CHOUANGMALA DES MOINES

COMPULSORY-LOW BEGINNER 1 BIANCA LEEWRIGHT Des Moines

COMPULSORY- HIGH BEGINNER 1 JOSLYN WAELTI-JOHNSON Ames

2 RILEY NAUGHTON Des Moines

COMPULSORY- PRE-PRELIMINARY 1 MARENA BONANNO Des Moines

2 SARA HENSE Des Moines

3 SARAH SHEN Ames

COMPULSORY-PRELIMINARY 1 KIANA STADLER Boone

2 ABIGAIL KOHUT-JACKSON Cambridge

COMPULSORY-JUVENILE/OPEN JUVENILE 1 SABINA MILLER ames

2 ALYSSA WEAVER WEST DES MOINES

COMPULSORY-INTERMEDIATE 1 KENDRA SAVAGE AMES

2 GABRIELLE BREWER Ames

COMPULSORY-ADULT 1 JANET SMITH Kellogg


